
SECTION LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS
Paperless w/ScoreClocks Sat. 3 17 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Follow

AA I Susquenita HS Bill Quigley Justin Temple 02-19-22

309 Schoolhouse Road (717) 957-6000 (717) 756-4060  
Duncannon, PA 17020 wquigley@susq.k12.pa.us jtemple9191@gmail.com Full Wrestle Backs  

SECTION LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS
Paperless w/ScoreClocks Sat. 3 17 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Follow

AA II Central Dauphin East HS Greg Goldthorp Demonte Temple 02-19-22

626 Rutherford Road (717) 443-7895 (717) 645-1315  
Harrisburg, PA 17109 ggoldthorp@cdschools.org info@boutmastersllc.com Full Wrestle Backs  

SECTION LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS
Paperless w/ScoreClocks Sat. 3 16 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Follow

AAA I Governor Mifflin HS Pat Tulley Ray Bennett 02-19-22

101 S Waverly Street (610) 655-7718 (814) 441-3737  
Reading, PA 19607 pat.tulley@gmsd.org rjb@escapesports.com Full Wrestle Backs  

SECTION LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS
Paperless w/ScoreClocks Sat. 3 14 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Follow

AAA II Hempfield HS Bill Yoder Bill Yoder 02-19-22

200 Stanley Avenue (717) 333-4673 (717) 333-4673  
Landisville, PA 17538 bill_yoder@hempfieldsd.org bill_yoder@hempfieldsd.org Full Wrestle Backs  

SECTION LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS
 Paperless w/ScoreClocks Sat. 3 14 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Follow

AAA III Mechanicsburg HS Seth Pehanich Todd Stine 02-19-22

500 South Broad Street (717) 691-4538 (717) 448-4879  
Mechanicsburg PA 17055 spehanich@mbgsd.org info@boutmastersllc.com Full Wrestle Backs  

SECTION LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS
 Paperless w/ScoreClocks Sat. 3 14 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Follow

AAA IV South Western HS Bradley Keeney Wade Winemiller 02-19-22

200 Bowman Road (717) 236-4811 Ext.4570 (717) 779-4303  
Hanover, PA 17331 brad.keeney@sycsd.org wade0119@aol.com Full Wrestle Backs  

 
DISTRICT LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS

 Paperless w/ScoreClocks Sat. 3  8:45 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM Follow
III - AA Central Dauphin East HS Greg Goldthorp Demonte Temple 02-26-22

626 Rutherford Road (717) 443-7895 (717) 645-1315  
Harrisburg, PA 17109 ggoldthorp@cdschools.org info@boutmastersllc.com Full Wrestle Backs  

REGION LOCATION TOURNAMENT DIRECTOR COMPUTER TECH DAY MATS TEAMS SKIN CK. WEIGH-IN START FINALS
 Paperless w/ScoreClocks Fri. 4  1:45 PM 1:45 PM 2:45 PM  

SC - AAA Spring Grove HS Mike Craig Todd Stine 02-25-22 4  8:45 AM 8:45 AM 10:00 AM Follow
1490 Roths Church Road (717) 965-2993 (717) 448-4879 Sat.
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Spring Grove, PA 17362 mcraig@cvschools.org info@boutmastersllc.com 02-26-22 Full Wrestle Backs  4 advance


